Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame

Donation Form

To ensure your donation is properly credited, please complete this form and include it with your check or money order. Donations can be mailed to the address listed at the bottom of the form

The Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame is grateful for the contributions of donors like you!

Donor Information (please print clearly)

First Name	
Last Name	
Address	
Address (cont.)	
Phone Number (cell)	
Email Address	
☐ My donation is being made on behalf of or in memory of another person or group - details in notes below.	
Donation Notes	

Send Completed Form and Payment to:

Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame ATTN: Anita Soley 1821 24th Ave Rice Lake, WI 54868

Make checks payable to "Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame"